THIESS

LAKE VERMONT - YEPPOON/BUNDABERG TRANSFERS
Effective 12 August 2025

TUESDAY TRANSFERS | MERGED INTERCHANGES

K/NET/C

moving people

YEPPOON > LAKE VERMONT

TMS-01 PM
Position 1:30 PM
Depart 1:45 PM
Depart 2:30 PM
Depart 2:35 PM
Depart 2:55 PM

BUNDABERG

Depart 3:10 PM
Depart 3:40 PM

COACH - DAYSHIFT INCOMING

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

Caltex Rockhampton South, 93 George St
Rockhampton Airport, Canoona Rd

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Interchange TMS-11

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Westwood Hotel

Arrive 4:45 PM Dingo Shell Roadhouse (Driver BREAK 15 mins)
Depart 5:00 PM Dingo Shell Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy
Arrive 7:00 PM Lake Vermont Village, Dysart
LAKE VERMONT > YEPPOON
TMS-02 PM COACH - DAYSHIFT OUTGOING
Position 7:00 PM Lake Vermont Village, Dysart
Depart 7:15 PM Lake Vermont Village, Dysart
Arrive 9:30 PM Dingo Shell Roadhouse (Driver BREAK 15 mins)
Depart 9:45 PM Dingo Shell Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy
Arrive 10:50 PM Westwood Hotel
Arrive 11:15 PM Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
BUNDABERG Interchange TMS-12

Depart 11:30 PM
Depart 11:50 PM
Arrive 11:55 PM
Arrive 12:40 AM

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Caltex Rockhampton South, 93 George St
Rockhampton Airport, Canoona Rd

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

BUNDABERG INTERCHANGE

TMS-11  PM

Position  10:40 AM
Depart 10:55 AM
Depart 12:10 PM

Arrive 1:15 PM
Depart 1:30 PM
Arrive 2:55 PM

COACH - DAYSHIFT INCOMING
Coach

Liberty Qil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

Liberty QOil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

Fingerboard Roadhouse, Round Hill Rd
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre (Driver BREAK)

McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre
Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy

(Passenger Transfer)

BUNDABERG INTERCHANGE

TMS-12 PM/AM
Position  11:15 PM
Depart 11:30 PM
Arrive 12:45 AM

Depart 1:00 AM
Depart 2:10 AM
Arrive 3:25 AM

COACH - DAYSHIFT OUTGOING

Ampol Foodary, Gracemere (Passenger Transfer)
Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre (Driver BREAK)
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre

Fingerboard Roadhouse, Round Hill Rd

Liberty Qil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

WEDNESDAY TRANSFERS | MERGED INTERCHANGES

YEPPOON > LAKE VERMONT

TMS-03 AM
Position 6:25 AM
Depart 6:40 AM
Depart 7:25 AM
Depart 7:30 AM
Arrive 7:50 AM

INTERCHANGE
Depart 8:05 AM
Depart 8:35 AM
Arrive 9:45 AM

Depart 10:00 AM
Arrive 12:00 PM

COACH - NIGHTSHIFT INCOMING

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

Caltex Rockhampton South, 93 George St
Rockhampton Airport, Canoona Rd

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Bundaberg TMS-13

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Westwood Hotel

Dingo Shell Roadhouse (Driver BREAK 15 mins)
Dingo Shell Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy

Lake Vermont Village, Dysart

WEDNESDAY | LAKE VERMONT > YEPPOON

TMS-04 AM
Position 7:00 AM
Depart 7:15 AM
Arrive 9:30 AM
Depart 9:45 AM

Arrive 10:50 AM
Arrive 11:15 AM
INTERCHANGE
Depart 11:30 AM
Depart 11:50 AM
Arrive 11:55 AM
Arrive 12:40 PM

NIGHTSHIFT OUTGOING

Coach

Lake Vermont Village, Dysart

Lake Vermont Village, Dysart

Dingo Shell Roadhouse (Driver BREAK 15 mins)
Dingo Shell Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy
Westwood Hotel

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Bundaberg TMS-14

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
Caltex Rockhampton South, 93 George St
Rockhampton Airport, Canoona Rd

Hill St Bus Stop, Yeppoon

BUNDABERG INTERCHANGE

TMS-13 AM
Position 3:35 AM
Depart 3:50 AM
Depart 5:05 AM
Arrive 6:15 AM
Depart 6:30 AM
Arrive 7:50 AM

COACH - NIGHTSHIFT INCOMING

Liberty Qil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

Liberty Qil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

Fingerboard Roadhouse, Round Hill Rd
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre (Driver BREAK)
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre

Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
(Passenger Transfer)

BUNDABERG INTERCHANGE

TMS-14 AM/PM
Position  11:15 AM
Depart 11:30 AM
Arrive 12:45 PM

Depart 1:00 PM
Depart 2:10 PM
Arrive 3:25 PM

COACH - NIGHTSHIFT OUTGOING

Ampol Foodary, Gracemere (Passenger Transfer)
Ampol Foodary Gracemere, Old Capricorn Hwy
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre (Driver BREAK)
McDonalds - Calliope Travel Centre

Fingerboard Roadhouse, Round Hill Rd

Liberty Qil, 4 Airport Drive, Bundaberg

Q4998 Version 07/08/2025 CA



